L110000070070

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Malle

Office Use Only



900208551119

06/16/11--01003--001 **160.00

11 JUN 16 AM 8: 03

DEPARTMENT OF STATE
DIVISION OF CORPORATION
TAIL ANASSEE, FLORIDA

2011 JUN 16 AM 8: 09

J. SAULSBERRY EXAMINER JUN 16 2011

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations			
SUBJE	PTC Title Company, LLC			
50501	Name of Limited Liability Company			
The en	closed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.			
Please	return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:			
	Carol D. Eubanks			
	Name of Person			
,	Firm/Company	<u>-,</u>		
	1735 East Blount Street	SEC	2011	
·	Address	AHA	Z S	(1
	Pensacola, Florida 32503	ARY SSE	16	
Name of Limited Liability Company The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Carol D. Eubanks Name of Person Firm/Company 1735 East Blount Street Address Pensacola, Florida 32503 City/State and Zip Code rubanks@bellsouth.net	3			
_		65	ထ္	-
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)		9	
For fur	ther information concerning this matter, please call:			
	Carol D. Eubanks at (850) 382-4300 Name of Person Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number	г		
Enclos	sed is a check for the following amount:			
\$125.00	Filing Fee \$\int_\$130.00 Filing Fee & \$\int_\$155.00 Filing Fee & \$\int_\$\$160.00 F Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate (additional copy is enclosed) Certified (additional copy is enclosed)	e of Stat Copy	us &	
	Mailing AddressStreet/Courier AddressRegistration SectionRegistration SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsP.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTallahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center Circle			

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company	is:					
PTC Title Company, LLC						
(Must end with the words "Limited Lie	ability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")					
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the	principal office of the Limited I	Liability C	ompan	ıy is:		
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:					
1735 East Blount Street	1735 East Blount Street					
Pensacola, Florida 32503	Pensacola, Florida 325	503				
The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Rebusiness entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the Carol D. Eubanks Name 17.35 East Blount Florida street a	e registered agent are:	ECRETARY OF STATE	10 AN 8: 09	F		
Pensacola	FL 32503					
	State, and Zip					
Having been named as registered agent and to liability company at the place designated in registered agent and agree to act in this capact statutes relating to the proper and complete accept the obligations of my position as reg	n this certificate, I hereby accept to city. I further agree to comply wit performance of my duties, and I a	the appoin th the prov im familiar	tment a isions o r with a	is of all ind		

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Manag "MGRM" = Mar		Name and Address:	
MGRM		Carol D. Eubanks 1735 East Blount Street	_
MGR	_	Pensacola, Florida 32503 M. Reed Eubanks 1735 Fast Blount Street	_
		Pensacola, Florida 32503	lestrastikely
			AM 8: 09
		P.	
	date, if other than the	date of filing: (OPT	— TONAI
CLE V: Effective of the court o	date, if other than the ted, the date must be ate of filing.)	date of filing: (OPT e specific and cannot be more than five busine	— TONAI
CLE V: Effective effective date is lis	date, if other than the ted, the date must be ate of filing.)	e specific and cannot be more than five busine	— IONAI
CLE V: Effective of effective date is listed days after the days a	Signature of a member ordance with section 608 ates an affirmation under ware that any false inform		TIONAI ss days

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)